BADGER / SPARTAN

PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 2/26

NOTES:

CHAIR COLORS:

STOCK:

Black Navy Burgundy

(BLK) (NAV) (BUR)
SPECIAL:

Red Orange Yellow

(RED) (ORG) (YEL)

F.Green Purple Graphite
(FGR) (PUR) (GRH)

SHIPPING:

All shipments F.O.B Ohio or Texas

www.pedagogyfurniture.com

BADGER STACK CHAIR

¥

BADGER CAFE CHAIRS

BADGER STACK CHAIR OPTIONS

SPARTAN
CANTILEVER CHAIRS

SPARTAN
CANTILEVER DESKS

PART NUMBER

BADG-10000-14XXX
BADG-10000-16XXX
BADG-10000-18XXX

BADG-20000-28XXX

ABD-00016
CAR-00020
CAR-00022

SPR-50000-16XXX
SPR-50000-18XXX

SPR-60000-GRAY
SPR-60000A-GRAY
SPR-60000-MAPLE
SPR-60000A-MAPLE
SPR-30002-WR
SPR-60010-GRAY
SPR-60010-SAND
SPR-60100A-SAND
SPR-60100A-GRAY
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DESCRIPTION

Badger 14" Stack Chair
Badger 16" Stack Chair
Badger 18" Stack Chair

Badger 28" Café Chair

16 Degree Caster Insert for Stack Chairs (per chair)
2"Hard Non-Platform Casters 7/16"x 7/8" (per chair)
2" Soft Non-Platform Casters 7/16" x 7/8” (per chair)

Spartan 16" Cantilever Chair
Spartan 18" Cantilever Chair

Cantilever Desk with Gray Laminate Top

Adjustable Cantilever Desk with Gray Laminate Top
Cantilever Desk with Maple Laminate Top
Adjustable Cantilever Desk with Maple Laminate Top
Wire Bookbox for Cantilever Desk

Spartan Cantilever Desk with Gray Plastic Top
Spartan Cantilever Desk with Sand Plastic Top

Peda

FURNITURE

Spartan Adjustable Cantilever Desk with Sand Plastic Top

Spartan Adjustable Cantilever Desk with Gray Plastic Top
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LIST PRICE

$141
$170
$159

$234

add $20
add $20
add $30

$146
$157

$320
$355
$320
$355
$46

$211
$211
$246
$246



