

BADGER / SPARTAN

PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 2/26

NOTES:

CHAIR COLORS:

STOCK:



SPECIAL:



SHIPPING:

All shipments F.O.B Ohio or Texas

	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE
BADGER STACK CHAIR 	BADG-10000-14XXX	Badger 14" Stack Chair	\$141
	BADG-10000-16XXX	Badger 16" Stack Chair	\$170
	BADG-10000-18XXX	Badger 18" Stack Chair	\$159
	<hr/>		
BADGER CAFE CHAIRS 	BADG-20000-28XXX	Badger 28" Café Chair	\$234
<hr/>			
BADGER STACK CHAIR OPTIONS	ABD-00016	16 Degree Caster Insert for Stack Chairs (per chair)	add \$20
	CAR-00020	2" Hard Non-Platform Casters 7/16" x 7/8" (per chair)	add \$20
	CAR-00022	2" Soft Non-Platform Casters 7/16" x 7/8" (per chair)	add \$30
<hr/>			
SPARTAN CANTILEVER CHAIRS 	SPR-50000-16XXX	Spartan 16" Cantilever Chair	\$146
	SPR-50000-18XXX	Spartan 18" Cantilever Chair	\$157
<hr/>			
SPARTAN CANTILEVER DESKS 	SPR-60000-GRAY	Cantilever Desk with Gray Laminate Top	\$320
	SPR-60000A-GRAY	Adjustable Cantilever Desk with Gray Laminate Top	\$355
	SPR-60000-MAPLE	Cantilever Desk with Maple Laminate Top	\$320
	SPR-60000A-MAPLE	Adjustable Cantilever Desk with Maple Laminate Top	\$355
	SPR-30002-WR	Wire Bookbox for Cantilever Desk	\$46
	SPR-60010-GRAY	Spartan Cantilever Desk with Gray Plastic Top	\$211
	SPR-60010-SAND	Spartan Cantilever Desk with Sand Plastic Top	\$211
	SPR-60100A-SAND	Spartan Adjustable Cantilever Desk with Sand Plastic Top	\$246
	SPR-60100A-GRAY	Spartan Adjustable Cantilever Desk with Gray Plastic Top	\$246